Air through perfection
Decorative grille
LB
Decorative linear grilles
LB | 2
Description
LB is a decorative linear aluminum grille used for introducing or evacuating air.

W
LB | 10
Order code
Example on how to place an order
Type Dimensions Section Accessories Mounting Finish
LB-0
LB-15
On request
Screws  (s tandard)
CC - Mounting frame (optional )
S1 -Left end section
S2 - Middle section
S3 - Right end section
F-R - Air fi l ter G4
OBD - Control  damper
AIZ - Insulated adapter
AN - Uninsulated adapter
RAL9016
RAL.. - Other RAL colors  on request
EL - Natura l  anodized
online-pdf-no-copy.com